
P16 Wed Jun 21 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues, Inc. • 5400 Meramec Bottom Road • St. Louis, MO 63128

P18 Wed Jun 28 TBD TBD TBD TBD

Phone (314) 849-8900 • info@khouryleague.org • www.khouryleague.org

TEAM

FIELDLOCATIONOPPONENTYOUR TEAMGAME TIMEGAME DATEGM#

AGE DIVISIONLEAGUETEAM MANAGER

TBD TBD

Drost Park Khoury League MV2

P17 Mon Jun 26 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

14 Wed Jun 14 6:00 PM AWAY MV1 John Andrews

P15 Mon Jun 19 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

Mascoutah Khoury League MS2

13 Mon Jun 12 6:00 PM AWAY CB4 Steve Smith Columbia Khoury League CB9

12 Wed Jun 7 6:00 PM AWAY MS2 Anthony Kurley

Collinsville Khoury League CV10

11 Mon Jun 5 6:00 PM AWAY CV1 Mike Bruce Collinsville Khoury League CV11

10 Wed May 31 6:00 PM HOME MS4 Brandon Voss

Collinsville Khoury League CV10

9 Wed May 24 6:00 PM HOME DU1 Kenny Barnett Collinsville Khoury League CV10

8 Mon May 15 6:00 PM HOME CB2 Dan Jung

Collinsville Khoury League CV10

7 Wed May 10 6:00 PM AWAY BK4 John Byrd Belleville Khoury League BK1

6 Mon May 8 6:00 PM HOME BK2 Jennifer Mc Nease

5 Wed May 3 6:00 PM AWAY RB2 Waylon Schlesinger Red Bud Khoury League TBA1

4 Mon May 1 6:00 PM HOME MV3 Chris Ramig

3 Fri Apr 28 6:00 PM AWAY MS1 Bryan Dell Mascoutah Khoury League MS2

Collinsville Khoury League CV10
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Matthew RodenhouseA1-CV2 Atom ICollinsville Khoury League

2017

SEASON

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues

Official Team Schedule

Tiffani TillmanHOME Collinsville Khoury League CV10

2 Mon Apr 24 6:00 PM HOME MS3 Brian Steele

1 Mon Apr 17 6:00 PM CV3

Collinsville Khoury League CV10


